SIGFOX NODE WITH INTEGRATED
I/O
SKU: WSSFC-IO
WSSFC-IO is a Sigfox wireless sensor with integrated IO
ports allow it to connect to sensors, meters,
equipments...directly and easily. The product has an IP67
protection rating, allowing the deployment of indoor and
outdoor monitoring and control applications. Built-in on-site

4 5 6
WSSFC-IO SIGFOX NODE WITH INTEGRATED I/O
 ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODES DESCRIPTIONS
WSSFC-IO-9-DC-01 Sigfox node with integrated I/O, 4AI/DI, 4DI, 4xRelay, 1xPulse Output, 9-36VDC power supply in IP67
Polycarbonate box, Internal antenna, RC2-RC3-RC4-RC5 zones
WSSFC-IO-8-DC-01 Sigfox node with integrated I/O, 4AI/DI, 4DI, 4xRelay, 1xPulse Output, 9-36VDC power supply in IP67
Polycarbonate box, Internal antenna, RC1-RC6-RC7 zones
WSSFC-IO-9-AC-01 Sigfox node with integrated I/O, 4AI/DI, 4DI, 4xRelay, 1xPulse Output, 100-240VAC power supply in IP67
Polycarbonate box, Internal antenna, RC2-RC3-RC4-RC5 zones
WSSFC-IO-8-AC-01 Sigfox node with integrated I/O, 4AI/DI, 4DI, 4xRelay, 1xPulse Output, 100-240VAC power supply in IP67
Polycarbonate box, Internal antenna, RC1-RC6-RC7 zones
**ACCESSORIES**
RS485-FM12-USB-1 RS485/USB multi-purpose Configuration cable with connector m12 male, female and flying leads, with
Power adapter 12VDC/2.0A
Notes * Purchase configuration cable RS485-FM12-USB-1 for off-line configuration of iConnector
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  DAVITEQ TECHNOLOGIES INC
 No.11 Street 2G, Nam Hung Vuong Res., An Lac Ward, Binh Tan Dist., Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
 +84.28.6268.2523 / 6268.2524
 info@daviteq.com            www.daviteq.com            JAN-2021     |  Doc No: WSSFC-IO-DS-EN-10 4/4
4 5 6